Manual Press with SEMCONN™ Ferrule Adapter Kit
Order No: ATS-011219507 Release Date: 08-24-99 UNCONTROLLED COPY Page 1 of 17
Revision: A Revision Date: 01-22-09
Manual Press with SEMCONN™ Ferrule Adapter Kit
Instruction Manual
Order No. 11-21-9507
71310 and 71313 series
� Description

SEMCONN™ Shielded Plug Assembly, series
71313.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Table below lists the part numbers for the
various ways to order tooling for this press.
SEMCONN™ Ferrule Crimping Die Sets must
always be ordered separately.
Order No.
Engineering
No.
Description
11-21-9507 AM-60098
Complete Manual Press
with Adaptor Kit Installed
11-31-7559 AM-60063 Adaptor Kit
11-31-6382 AM-60041-4
Ferrule Crimping Die Set
for 4-Circuit
11-31-6383 AM-60041-6
Ferrule Crimping Die Set
for 6-Circuit
11-31-6384 AM-60041-8
Ferrule Crimping Die Set
for  8-Circuit
11-31-6385 AM-60041-4
Ferrule Crimping Die Set